ECONOMY LED FLOODLIGHTS
•  Aluminium body with tempered glass diffuser
• Pre-wired with 30cm flex • Quick fix bracket
PIR VERSIONS:
• Vertically and horizontally adjustable PIR
• Time on adjustment: 10 sec ± 3 sec - 10 min ± 3 min
• 120° detection angle
• 8 metre detection range

m
10W 25mm
20W 26mm
50W 28mm
VECOF20PIR
VECOF50PIR
CATALOGUE RANGE: n Floodlighting 4 Lighting design service available
Code Wattage Colour
Temp. Lumens Avg. Rated
Life (Hrs)
IP
Rating
MOM /
OPQ
Standard
VECOFLD10 10W
4000K
850 lm
25,000 hrs IP65
1 / 40
VECOFLD50 50W 4250 lm 1 / 20
120° PIR
VECOF10PIR 10W
4000K
850 lm
25,000 hrs IP44
1 / 40
VECOF20PIR 20W 1700 lm 1 / 30
VECOF50PIR 50W 4250 lm 1 / 20
Year Warranty
5
IP65 / IP44
4 IES Files